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Start : 19:50, End : 20:20

1 GPA RACING WADOUX Lilou J 1 CCF 39.885 44.527 1:01.622 2:26.034 9 - - 143.5

2 GPA RACING POUGET David 1 CCF / CCE 39.942 44.867 1:01.618 2:26.427 12 0.393 0.393 143.1

3 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 2 CCF / CCE 40.186 44.766 1:01.722 2:26.674 11 0.640 0.247 142.8

4 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 CCF 39.833 44.870 1:02.121 2:26.824 10 0.790 0.150 142.7

5 GPA RACING PALOMERAS Jordi 3 CCF / CCE 40.312 44.826 1:01.875 2:27.013 5 0.979 0.189 142.5

6 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 2 CCF / CCE 40.346 44.611 1:02.057 2:27.014 7 0.980 0.001 142.5

7 ESSECORSE POLONI Matteo 4 CCF 40.322 44.690 1:02.024 2:27.036 6 1.002 0.022 142.5

8 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 5 CCF / CCE 40.080 44.938 1:02.022 2:27.040 9 1.006 0.004 142.5

9 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 6 CCF 40.175 44.861 1:02.010 2:27.046 9 1.012 0.006 142.5

10 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 7 CCF 40.341 44.593 1:02.168 2:27.102 9 1.068 0.056 142.4

11 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 8 CCF / CCE 40.438 44.936 1:01.966 2:27.340 7 1.306 0.238 142.2

12 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 2 CCF 40.449 44.822 1:02.144 2:27.415 6 1.381 0.075 142.1

13 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 9 CCF 40.306 45.245 1:01.885 2:27.436 5 1.402 0.021 142.1

14 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 10 CCF / CCE 40.104 45.225 1:02.235 2:27.564 9 1.530 0.128 142.0

15 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 11 CCF / CCE 40.529 45.086 1:02.287 2:27.902 9 1.868 0.338 141.7

16 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume 12 CCF 40.444 45.519 1:02.147 2:28.110 11 2.076 0.208 141.5

17 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 CCF 40.379 45.367 1:02.494 2:28.240 9 2.206 0.130 141.3

18 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 3 CCF 41.039 45.300 1:02.356 2:28.695 7 2.661 0.455 140.9

19 AUTOSPORT GP THIERY Jérôme 13 CCF 40.997 45.155 1:02.607 2:28.759 6 2.725 0.064 140.8

20 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 4 CCF 40.851 45.234 1:03.172 2:29.257 8 3.223 0.498 140.4

21 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 14 CCF 40.792 45.190 1:03.280 2:29.262 9 3.228 0.005 140.4

22 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 15 CCF / CCE 41.028 45.822 1:02.721 2:29.571 12 3.537 0.309 140.1

23 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 5 CCF 40.901 45.807 1:02.887 2:29.595 5 3.561 0.024 140.1

24 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 16 CCF 41.501 45.824 1:04.712 2:32.037 10 6.003 2.442 137.8

25 AUTOM. CLUB ZARAGOZA RODRIGO Joaquin A 1 CCE 42.009 - - 2:32.132 11 6.098 0.095 137.7

26 AUTOSPORT GP QUICHANTE David G 6 CCF 42.042 46.540 1:04.982 2:33.564 8 7.530 1.432 136.4

27 TEAM PRENVEILLE PRENVEILLE Antoine J 4 CCF 42.672 46.685 1:05.086 2:34.443 8 8.409 0.879 135.7

28 BOB ROSS RACING ROSS James J 5 CCE - - - - 0 - - -

29 TEAM VRT BONILLA Maria Isabel 17 CCF / CCE - - - - 0 - - -
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